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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
AMMANN
ATLAS COPCO
ATLAS COPCO
AUDI
AUTOBIANCH]I
AUTOBIANCHI
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW MOTORCYCLES
BOMAG

CASE IH
CASE IH
CASE IH
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CHRYSLER
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN (DF-PSA)
CLAAS
CLAAS
CLAAS
CLAAS

e not found or type unknown

60735555
82323784
0060735555
99XM000113
29148002
2914800200
Z401471WE
71736104
82425649
13321278272
13321277497
1278272
1277497
1277481
1255179
13311255179
13321277481
133212782723
1277481
96006361
680120025
87675543
417917C91
311489
1G7206
T1349332
GX0330202A
GX5429192A
5490862
SRV000503
95534486
GX0330201A
5481874
GX5429192
SVR000503
95534485
GX0330301A
5429192
ZQ00034180
CT7700056980
CT6005701092
0011408211
0019200100
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CLAAS
CUMMINS
CUMMINS
CUMMINS
CUPRA
DAF

DAF

6005701092
FF5480
FF5066
FF238
Z401471WE
0893009
893009

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

KNECHT

ViC

TJ FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
FLEETGUARD
DONALDSON
MAGNETI MARELLI
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
UNICO FILTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
CHAMP
LUBERFINER
UNIPART
NIPPARTS
JAPANPARTS
FILTRAK
CLEAN FILTERS
FILTRON
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA
SCT - MANNOL
WOODGATE
FIL FILTER

FB619
FC405
FD2264
FF009
FF149
FFP550012
Fl27
FI131042
FI131042
FI131042
FN10
FN10
FP4779
FT48741
G14

G14
GFE5006
J1334004
JFC313
K080
MB0O1
PS842
QFF2264
S1012B
ST331
WGF149
ZP8014FP
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